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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

12

FAIZA ZAFAR

NIMRA NAZAR

SADIA ZAFAR

SABIHA MANSHA

RABBIA MAHMOOD

RABIA CHAUDHRY (Selected agai

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

CH. SAMUEL RAHMAT

1

2

3

4

5

6

41500326

41500437

41500080

41500436

41500584

41500352

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST COMMERCE/BOOK KEEPING - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

SCHOOL EDUCATION

6 Case #  249A2015

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

SHMAILA AZAM

TAUQEER FATIMA

TAHIRA ASHRAF

MUNAZZA MUJEEB

BUSRY KAUSAR

RABIA GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAMREEN MEERAJ

RABIA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

SYED ZAMEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUJEEB UL HAQ KHAN

FALAK SHER

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD MEERAJ

ARSHAD PARVAIZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

41500399

41500606

41500414

41500240

41500232

41500339

41500121

41500173

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUBJECT SPECIALIST COMMERCE/BOOK KEEPING - FEMALE   -  (BS-17)

SCHOOL EDUCATION

6 Case #  249A2015

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


