# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUBJECT SPECIALIST COMMERCE/BOOK KEEPING - FEMALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>SCHOOL EDUCATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 249A2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	41500326	1	FAIZA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	41500437	2	NIMRA NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	41500080	3	SADIA ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	41500436	4	SABIHA MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	41500584	5	RABBIA MAHMOOD MAHMOOD UL HASSAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	41500352	12	RABIA CHAUDHRY (Selected agai CH. SAMUEL RAHMAT	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41500399	6	SHMAILA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	41500606	7	TAUQEER FATIMA SYED ZAMEER ABBAS	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	41500414	8	TAHIRA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	41500240	9	MUNAZZA MUJEEB MUJEEB UL HAQ KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	41500232	10	BUSRY KAUSAR FALAK SHER	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	41500339	11	RABIA GHULAM MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	41500121	13	SAMREEN MEERAJ MUHAMMAD MEERAJ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	41500173	14	RABIA ARSHAD ARSHAD PARVAIZ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: SUBJECT SPECIALIST COMMERCE/BOOK KEEPING - FEMALE - (BS-17)

Department: SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 249A2015

Sr.	Application		Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/
<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name			<u>Minorities</u>

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.